B99000000381

GRASSIA, MURPHY & WHITNEY

An Association of Legal Professionals Five Commonwealth Road Natick, Massachusetts 01760-1526 Tel: 508.650.9252

Thomas C. Grassia Michael J. Murphy A. James Whitney Also Admitted in New York New York Office: 2371 New York Avenue S. Huntington, N. Y. 11746 Tel: 516.673.5319

October 6, 1999

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

900003011319--6 -10/11/99--01089--009 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed you will the Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida along with it's Affidavit. Also enclosed is the check in the amount of one thousand seven hundred and fifty dollars (1,750.00), which is the maximum filing fee allowed.

Any correspondence can be sent to either Attorney A. James Whitney in Natick, Massachusetts at the above address or Peter Cinelli, the General Partner of the Family Limited Partnership, at 225 East 64th Street, New York, New York. Attorney Whitney's telephone number is also located above if needed.

Please proceed with filing this application as soon as possible. Thank you for your time and consideration afforded this matter.

Sincerely,

Jaime Whitney

Assistant to Attorney Whitney

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. The Cinelli Family Limited Partnership	
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)	that the
2	
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida; must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	<u>. 1 - </u>
New York December 3rd, 1998	·
(State of Formation) (Date of Formation)	
5. Leila Anderson, Esquire (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	ਮਾਲੇ :==
6. Intracostal bldg. Suite105, 3000 Northeast Pl. (Street Address of Registered Office)	· ·
Ft. Lauderdale Florida 33306-1957 (City) (Zip Code)	5
Ft. Lauderdale (City) (City) 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: (Agent must sign on this line)	न भारत स
8. 1149 Park Avenue	
New York, New York 10128 (Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.) 9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS	
Peter B. Cinelli 225 East 64th Street, New York, NY	·÷. į
	<u></u>
	• • • •

10. 1149 Park Avenue, New York, New York

(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

12	1149 Park A	venue	<u> </u>		. : <u></u>	<u></u>		<u>. </u>
'	New York, N	or Vocal-	10120					
	New IOIR, N		g Address of Li		hip)	<u> </u>		
I Inder penal	ties of perjury Their							
and that the	ties of perjury I, bei facts stated herein a	ng duly sworn re true and col	rrect.	nave read the i	oregoin	g and know the	contents	thereof
Signed this_	30th day of	Sep	tember		,	19 99		 . ===== - <u></u>
		Setu	General Par	JW.		- -	÷ - •	
STATE OF	New Yo	ork	Conetai Fai					
			<u>- , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>			a Maria Valenta III.	•	66 13. 14. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15
COUNTY OF	New York					ru, r ar	-	9 2
On th	his <u>30th</u> day	of <u>Sept</u>	ember ,	999	- 	w		R 1999
								? ? <u>.</u>
	<u>eter B. Cine</u>	elli, MD			persona	lly appeared be	fore me,	OO STORY
who is pers	sonally known to me	<u>:</u>					V 4	
whose ider	ntity I proved on the	basis of	· : +=				·	
		<u> </u>		* . <u>.</u> <u>.</u>			,	
								<u> </u>
	_4	Notary	a Juli	very			_	
		(110taly	Public Signature			MANUAL BORFIG	S WHITN	Maur Van
	Α.	James Wh	itnev		•	No. 01W Qualified in Term Expires Au	5uffort 0-	?
			s Printed Name)			·····hua V	y, 11, <u>20</u>	<u>~</u>
	Seal	My Commis	sion Expires:	Agust 11	th, 2	001		

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared Peter B. Cinelli, MD	
a general partner of The Cinelli Family LTD Partneship (en) family	-
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:	
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$16,541,833.00	* -
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of	
transacting business in Florida is \$ 2,229,564.00	
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereoj	^f and
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	•
Signed this 30th day of September ,1999	
General Partner	<u>د</u>
STATE OF New York S	
COUNTY OF New York	수년 <u>-</u>
On this 30th day of <u>September</u> , 19 <u>99</u> , 0	
Peter B. Cinelli, MD, personally appeared before me,	
who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of	
A. JAMES WHITNEY NOTARY Public Signature) A. JAMES WHITNEY NOTARY PUBLIC, State of New York No. 01WH5083482 Qualified in Suffolk County Term Expires Aug. 11, 200/	
(Notary's Printed Name)	

Seal